

Sr. No. 80

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CrlA (AS) No. 25/2022

State of J&K

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Adarsh Bhagat, GA

V/s

Bipan Kumar & anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. N. D. Qazi, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

24.04.2024

Mr. Bhagat, learned GA appearing on behalf of the appellant seeks an adjournment.

On his request, adjourned.

List on 29.07.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
24.04.2024